Daniel Peters
GRPA Stamp
The rugged and versatile Pocket Laser Tach is ideally suited for non-contact, contact
and linear speed measurements.
Pocket Laser Tach 200 (PLT200) is a digital, battery-powered portable optical
tachometer, which operates up to 25 feet (8 meters) from a reflective target using a
class 2 laser light source.  The ergonomic design allows safe, direct line-of-sight viewing
of both the target and the display at the same time, while providing a non-slip rubber

“pressurize with noise”. It is
capable of 155 dB and transmits
up to 40 feet. Ideal for enclosed
vessels, tanks and buildings.
Water/Air Leaks in Vehicles and VesselsListen to Bearings, Gear Boxes and Steam TrapsLocate Pin-Hole Leaks
Using the air probe you can locate pin-hole leaks up to 10 feet
away. Find pressurized or vacuum leaks on all types of
gases such as air, freon, nitrogen, propane, etc.
Use the contact probe to listen to bearings, gearboxes, valves, steam
traps etc. Easily compare noise levels between like objects.
Place the tone generator inside a vehicle, closed
vessel,  container or building and search for leaking
seals and gaskets around doors and windows.
13
Ordering Information
FSI-24-6-H Self-illuminating, 24” length, 6mm diameter, Halogen lamp.
FSI-36-6-H Same as above in 36” length.
FSI-36-6-L Same as above with LED lamp.
FSI-24-10-L Self-illuminating, 24” length, 10mm diameter, LED lamp.
FSI-36-10-L Same as above in 36” length.
FSI-48-10-L Same as above in 48” length.
FSX-24-6 External illumination, 24” length and 6mm diameter.
FSX-36-6 Same as above in 36” length.
FSX-48-6 Same as above in 48” length.
FSX-60-6 Same as above in 60” length.
FSX-72-6 Same as above in 72” length.
FSX-84-6 Same as above in 84” length.
FSX-96-6 same as above in 96” length.
Scorpion Halogen Flashlight for FSX series fiberscopes
FSI Flexible Fiberscope
Monarch Flexible Fiberscopes are perfect for inspecting interior areas which are difficult to view.
Optical inspection can save thousands of dollars in preventing unnecessary disassembly of complex